Meetings > History > Details

Public Meetings #1 Details

Date: 3/1/2022 at 5:59 PM | Total Viewers: 53 | Duration: 02:32:13

Viewers Questions

Joe Veenstra

Just making suwre the volume is on?

Linzi Washtock

Can you hear? It should be on.

Bethany Poellinger

Yes

Joe Veenstra

‘fes, thank you

Joe Veenstra

Mr. Matiak should be there in person, fyi.

Maomi Schaller
Can | speak when public hearing opens up for item 22-01817

Joe Veenstra

| thought | could appear by video but my letter speaks for itself. He knew it was here

Joe Veenstra

I'm trying to video inte the meeting and it won't let me

Joe Veenstra

|5 the moderator on he=?

Linzi Washtock
‘Yes. | am trying to get the information for you, please hold.

Joe Veenstra

Can you ket the chair know that | cannot video into the mesting?

Joe Veenstra

CAn i call in?

Linzi Washtock
1-877-422-8614 Mesting number 12713272

Limzi Washtock

Are you on?

Joe Veensira

yes

Joe Veensira

by phone

® View Recordi

1 Export

6:02 PM

6:02 PM

6:02 PM

6:02 PM

6:04 PM

6:05 PM

6:06 PM

6:08 PM

6:10 PM

6:10 PM

6:11 PM

6:13 PM

6:13 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM




