Public Meetings #1 Details

Date: 3/1/2022 at 5:59 PM | Total Viewers: 53 | Duration: 02:32:13

View Recordi

Viewers Questions

	<u>↑</u> Expo
Joe Veenstra	6:02 PM
Just making sure the volume is on?	
Linzi Washtock	6:02 PM
Can you hear? It should be on.	
Bethany Poellinger	6:02 PM
Yes	
Joe Veenstra	6:02 PM
Yes, thank you	
Joe Veenstra	6:04 PM
Mr. Matiak should be there in person, fyi.	
Naomi Schaller	6:05 PM
Can I speak when public hearing opens up for item 22-0181?	
Joe Veenstra	6:06 PM
I thought I could appear by video but my letter speaks for itself. He knew it was here	
Joe Veenstra	6:08 PM
I'm trying to video into the meeting and it won't let me	
Joe Veenstra	6:10 PM
IS the moderator on here?	
Linzi Washtock	6:10 PM
Yes. I am trying to get the information for you, please hold.	
Joe Veenstra	6:11 PM
Can you let the chair know that I cannot video into the meeting?	
Joe Veenstra	6:13 PM
CAn i call in?	
Linzi Washtock	6:13 PM
1-877-422-8614 Meeting number 1271327#	

Linzi Washtock Are you on?	6:15 PM
Joe Veenstra yes	6:15 PM
Joe Veenstra by phone	6:15 PM